Butterfly Valve VZAV
Butterfly Valve VZAV
2 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/10
Content
Reliable shut-off! _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 3
For standard applications with neutral or mildly aggressive liquids and gases: VZAV _____________________________________________________ 4
Connection types _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 5
Possible Flange connection _____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 6

Butterfly Valve VZAV
20 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/10
Order information - Wafer Type – Liner EPDM (E)
Housing material: Ductile cast iron epoxy coated
Liner Type EPDM
Design Nominal
pressure
Surface finish shut-
off element
Nominal
Diameter
DN
Part
number
Order Code
16 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
25 8061965* VZAV-C-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
32 8061966* VZAV-C-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
40 8061967 VZAV-C-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
50 8061968 VZAV-C-50-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
65 8061969 VZAV-C-65-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
80 8061970 VZAV-C-80-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
100 8061971 VZAV-C-100-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
125 8061972 VZAV-C-125-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
150 8061973 VZAV-C-150-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
200 8061974 VZAV-C-200-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
250 8061975* VZAV-C-250-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
300 8061976* VZAV-C-300-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
10 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
80 8061951 VZAV-C-80-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
100 8061952 VZAV-C-100-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
125 8061953 VZAV-C-125-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
150 8061954 VZAV-C-150-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
200 8061955 VZAV-C-200-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
250 8061956 VZAV-C-250-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
300 8061957* VZAV-C-300-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
16 Stainless steel 1.4408
25 8062003 VZAV-C-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E
32 8062004 VZAV-C-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E
40 8062005 VZAV-C-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E

Butterfly Valve VZAV
Subject to change – 2024/10 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...  21
Order information – Wafer Type – Liner EPDM KTW (E3)
Housing material: Ductile cast iron epoxy coated
Liner Type EPDM KTW
Design Nominal
pressure
Surface finish shut-
off element
Nominal
Diameter
DN
Part
number
Order Code
16 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
25 8104430* VZAV-C-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
32 8104431* VZAV-C-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
40 8104432* VZAV-C-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
50 8104433* VZAV-C-50-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
65 8104434* VZAV-C-65-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
80 8104435* VZAV-C-80-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
100 8104436* VZAV-C-100-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
125 8104437* VZAV-C-125-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
150 8104438* VZAV-C-150-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
200 8104439* VZAV-C-200-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
250 8104440* VZAV-C-250-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
300 8104441* VZAV-C-300-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
10 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
80 8104449* VZAV-C-80-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
100 8104450* VZAV-C-100-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
125 8104451* VZAV-C-125-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
150 8104452* VZAV-C-150-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
200 8104453* VZAV-C-200-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
250 8104454* VZAV-C-250-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
300 8104455* VZAV-C-300-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E3
16 Stainless steel 1.4408 25 8104456* VZAV-C-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E3
32 8104457* VZAV-C-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E3
40 8104458* VZAV-C-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E3
50 8104459* VZAV-C-50-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E3

Butterfly Valve VZAV
22 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/10
Order information – Wafer Type – Liner EPDM HT (E4)
Housing material: Ductile cast iron epoxy coated
Liner Type EPDM HT
Design Nominal
pressure
Surface finish shut-
off element
Nominal
Diameter
DN
Part
number
Order Code
16 Stainless steel 1.4408
32 8066877* VZAV-C-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
40 8066878 VZAV-C-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
50 8066879 VZAV-C-50-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
65 8066880 VZAV-C-65-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
80 8066881 VZAV-C-80-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
100 8066882 VZAV-C-100-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
125 8066883 VZAV-C-125-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
150 8066884 VZAV-C-150-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
200 8066885 VZAV-C-200-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
250 8066886* VZAV-C-250-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
300 8066887* VZAV-C-300-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
10 Stainless steel 1.4408
80 610184 VZAV-C-80-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
100 610185 VZAV-C-100-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
125 610895 VZAV-C-125-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
150 610896 VZAV-C-150-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
200 610897 VZAV-C-200-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
250 610898 VZAV-C-250-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
300 610899 VZAV-C-300-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
350 610900 VZAV-C-350-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
400 610901 VZAV-C-400-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E4
450 610902 VZAV-C-450-10-S8PN16-H1PU70-V5-V3-E4
500 610903 VZAV-C-500-10-S8PN16-H1PU70-V5-V3-E4
600 610904 VZAV-C-600-10-S8PN16-H1PU70-V5-V3-E4
Butterfly Valve VZAV
Subject to change – 2024/10 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...  23
Order information – Wafer Type – Liner NBR (N)
Housing material: Ductile cast iron epoxy coated
Liner Type NBR
Design Nominal
pressure
Surface finish shut-
off element
Nominal
Diameter
DN
Part
number
Order Code
16 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
25 8061977* VZAV-C-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
32 8061978* VZAV-C-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
40 8061979* VZAV-C-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
50 8061980* VZAV-C-50-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
65 8061981* VZAV-C-65-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
80 8061982* VZAV-V-80-16-S8PN16- H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
100 8061983* VZAV-C-100-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
125 8061984* VZAV-C-125-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
150 8061985* VZAV-C-150-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
200 8061986* VZAV-C-200-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
250 8061987* VZAV-C-250-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
300 8061988* VZAV-C-300-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
10 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
80 8061958* VZAV-C-80-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
100 8061959* VZAV-C-100-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
125 8061960* VZAV-C-125-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
150 8061961* VZAV-C-150-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
200 8061962* VZAV-C-200-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
250 8061963* VZAV-C-250-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
300 8061964* VZAV-C-300-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
16 Stainless steel 1.4408
25 8062015* VZAV-C-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
32 8062016* VZAV-C-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
40 8062017* VZAV-C-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
50 8062018* VZAV-C-50-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
65 8062019* VZAV-C-65-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
80 8062020* VZAV-C-80-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
100 8062021* VZAV-C-100-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
125 8062022* VZAV-C-125-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
150 8062023* VZAV-C-150-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
200 8062024* VZAV-C-200-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N

Butterfly Valve VZAV
24 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/10
Order information – Wafer Type – Liner SBR (SBRA)
Housing material: Ductile cast iron epoxy coated
Liner Type SBR
Design Nominal
pressure
Surface finish shut-
off element
Nominal
Diameter
DN
Part
number
Order Code
80
16 Stainless steel 1.4408
50 610884 VZAV-C-50-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
65 610885 VZAV-C-65-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
80 610886 VZAV-C-80-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
100 610887 VZAV-C-100-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
125 610888 VZAV-C-125-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
150 610889 VZAV-C-150-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
200 610890 VZAV-C-200-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
250 610891 VZAV-C-250-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
300 610892 VZAV-C-300-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
10 Stainless steel 1.4408
80 8167432* VZAV-C-80-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
100 8167433* VZAV-C-100-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
125 8167434* VZAV-C-125-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
150 8167435* VZAV-C-150-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
200 604060* VZAV-C-200-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
250 8167437* VZAV-C-250-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
300 8167438* VZAV-C-300-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-SBRA
Butterfly Valve VZAV
Subject to change – 2024/10 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...  25
Order information - Lug Type DIN EN 1092/1 – Liner EPDM (E)
Housing material: Ductile cast iron epoxy coated
Liner Type EPDM
Design Nominal
pressure
Surface finish shut-
off element
Nominal
Diameter
DN
Part
number
Order Code
16 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
25 8062041* VZAV-L-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
32 8062042* VZAV-L-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
40 8062043* VZAV-L-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
50 8062044* VZAV-L-50-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
65 8062045* VZAV-L-65-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
80 8062046* VZAV-L-80-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
100 8062047* VZAV-L-100-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
125 8062048* VZAV-L-125-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
150 8062049* VZAV-L-150-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
200 8062050* VZAV-L-200-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
250 8062051* VZAV-L-250-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
300 8062052* VZAV-L-300-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
10 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
80 8062027* VZAV-L-80-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
100 8062028* VZAV-L-100-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
125 8062029* VZAV-L-125-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
150 8062030* VZAV-L-150-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
200 8062031* VZAV-L-200-10-S8PN10-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
250 8062032* VZAV-L-250-10-S8PN10-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
300 8062033* VZAV-L-300-10-S8PN10-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-E
16 Stainless steel 1.4408
25 8062079* VZAV-L-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E
32 8062080* VZAV-L-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E
40 8062081* VZAV-L-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-E

Butterfly Valve VZAV
26 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/10
Order information - Lug Type DIN EN 1092/1 – Liner NBR (N)
Housing material: Ductile cast iron epoxy coated
Liner Type NBR
Design Nominal
pressure
Surface finish shut-
off element
Nominal
Diameter
DN
Part
number
Order Code
16 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
25 8062053* VZAV-L-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
32 8062054* VZAV-L-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
40 8062055* VZAV-L-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
50 8062056* VZAV-L-50-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
65 8062057* VZAV-L-65-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
80 8062058* VZAV-L-80-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
100 8062059* VZAV-L-100-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
125 8062060* VZAV-L-125-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
150 8062061* VZAV-L-150-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
200 8062062* VZAV-L-200-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
250 8062063* VZAV-L-250-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
300 8062064* VZAV-L-300-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
10 Ductile iron polyamide
coated
80 8062034* VZAV-L-80-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
100 8062035* VZAV-L-100-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
125 8062036* VZAV-L-125-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
150 8062037* VZAV-L-150-10-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
200 8062038* VZAV-L-200-10-S8PN10-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
250 8062039* VZAV-L-250-10-S8PN10-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
300 8062040* VZAV-L-300-10-S8PN10-H1EP200-V5-H1PA250-N
16 Stainless steel 1.4408
25 8062091* VZAV-L-25-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
32 8062092* VZAV-L-32-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N
40 8062093* VZAV-L-40-16-S8PN16-H1EP200-V5-V3-N

25 / 32 / 40 8222655 VAOH-F11-F05-8-210-H9-RA10-AL
50 / 65/80 8222654 VAOH-F11-F05-11-210-H9-RA10-AL
100 8222658 VAOH-F11-F07-11-340-H9-RA10-AL
125 / 150 8222656 VAOH-F11-F07-14-340-H9-RA10-AL
200 8222657 VAOH-F11-F07-17-340-H9-RA10-AL
Liner
Nominal diameter
[DN]
Part number Order Code Type Feature
25/32 8188282 VZAS-32-E EPDM
(Ethylen-Propylene
Terpolymer)
-20°C - 95°C
For applications with weak mineral acids and basis, air,
water, ketones, and ester
40 8044186 VZAS-40-E
50 8044187 VZAS-50-E
65 8044188 VZAS-65-E
80 8044189 VZAS-80-E
100 8044190 VZAS-100-E
125 8044191 VZAS-125-E
150 8044192 VZAS-150-E
200 8044193 VZAS-200-E
250 8044194 VZAS-250-E
300 8044195 VZAS-300-E
25/32 8116028* VZAS-32-E3 EPDM KTW
(Ethylen-Propylene
Terpolymer)
-20°C - 95°C
With drinking water approval ACS, DVGW, WRAS, NSF-61 and
EN681-1
With NSF-61 approval when used in combination with
H1PA250 disc (Up to DN700 size) or with V3 disc
(for all sizes available)
40 8116029* VZAS-40-E3
50 8116030* VZAS-50-E3
65 8116031* VZAS-65-E3
80 8116032* VZAS-80-E3
100 8116033* VZAS-100-E3
125 8116034* VZAS-125-E3
150 8116035* VZAS-150-E3
200 8116036* VZAS-200-E3
250 8116037* VZAS-250-E3
300 8116038* VZAS-300-E3
350 8116039* VZAS-350-E3
400 8116040* VZAS-400-E3
450 8116041* VZAS-450-E3
500 8116042* VZAS-500-E3
600 8116043* VZAS-600-E3
Butterfly Valve VZAV
28 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/10
Spare parts and Accessories
Liner
Nominal diameter
[DN]
Part number Order Code Type Feature
25/32 8116022** VZAS-32-E4 EPDM HT
(Ethylen-Propylene
Terpolymer)
-20°C - 130°C
High Temperature
For applications with weak mineral acids and basis, air,
water, ketones, and ester
40 8044206** VZAS-40-E4
50 8044207 VZAS-50-E4
65 8044208 VZAS-65-E4
80 8044209 VZAS-80-E4
100 8044210 VZAS-100-E4
125 8044211 VZAS-125-E4
150 8044212 VZAS-150-E4
200 8044213 VZAS-200-E4
250 8044214** VZAS-250-E4
300 8044215** VZAS-300-E4
350 8116023** VZAS-350-E4
400 8116024** VZAS-400-E4
450 8116025** VZAS-450-E4
500 8116026** VZAS-500-E4
600 8116027** VZAS-600-E4
25/32 8188283** VZAS-32-E5 EPDM HT
Ethylene-Propylene
Terpolymer/EPDM
based
-5°C - 130°C
Specially designed for the resistance to water solutions with
suspensions solids. Is adequate to support weak mineral
acids, weak mineral bases, alcohols, ketones, and esters.
FDA and EC 1935/2004 approval
40 8188284** VZAS-40-E5
50 8188285** VZAS-50-E5
65 8188286** VZAS-65-E5
80 8188287** VZAS-80-E5
100 8188288** VZAS-100-E5
125 8188289** VZAS-125-E5
150 8188290** VZAS-150-E5
200 8188291** VZAS-200-E5
250 8188292** VZAS-250-E5
300 8188293** VZAS-300-E5
25/32 8188404** VZAS-32-E6 EPDM
(Ethylen-Propylene
Terpolymer)
-20°C - 95°C
Especially for Food Applications and for applications with
weak mineral acids and basis, air, water, ketones and ester
40 8044216** VZAS-40-E6
50 8044217** VZAS-50-E6
65 8044218** VZAS-65-E6
80 8044219** VZAS-80-E6
100 8044220** VZAS-100-E6
125 8044221** VZAS-125-E6
150 8044222** VZAS-150-E6
200 8044223** VZAS-200-E6
250 8044224** VZAS-250-E6
300 8044225** VZAS-300-E6
350 8044226** VZAS-350-E6
400 8044227** VZAS-400-E6
Butterfly Valve VZAV
Subject to change – 2024/10 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...  29
25/32 8188294** VZAS-32-E7 ECO
Epichloridrine ethylene
oxide copolymer
-40°C … 90°C
Resistance to brine and moderate to oil, fuel 40 8188295** VZAS-40-E7
50 8188296** VZAS-50-E7
65 8188297** VZAS-65-E7
80 8188298** VZAS-80-E7
100 8188299** VZAS-100-E7
125 8188300** VZAS-125-E7
150 8188301** VZAS-150-E7
200 8188302** VZAS-200-E7
250 8188303** VZAS-250-E7
300 8188304** VZAS-300-E7
25/32 8188328** VZAS-32-SBRA SBRA
SBR based
-10°C …  70°C
Especially designed for the resistance to chemically inert
powdered products, such as: flours, cements, plasters,
concrete mortars, powdered sugar, etc. This material is the
alternative where natural rubber is used
40 8188329** VZAS-40-SBRA
50 8188330** VZAS-50-SBRA
65 8188331** VZAS-65-SBRA
80 8188332** VZAS-80-SBRA
100 8188333** VZAS-100-SBRA
125 8188334** VZAS-125-SBRA
150 8188335** VZAS-150-SBRA
200 8188336** VZAS-200-SBRA
250 8188337** VZAS-250-SBRA
300 8188338** VZAS-300-SBRA
25/32 8188339** VZAS-32-V FPM
Hexafluoropropylene
vinylidene fluoride
copolymer
-15°C … 210°C
Very good resistance to high temperature, light, weathering,
hydraulic liquids, hydrocarbons, benzene solvent, acids,
bases, oxygen
40 8188340** VZAS-40-V
50 8188341** VZAS-50-V
65 8188342** VZAS-65-V
80 8188343** VZAS-80-V
100 8188344** VZAS-100-V
125 8188345** VZAS-125-V
150 8188346** VZAS-150-V
200 8188347** VZAS-200-V
250 8188348** VZAS-250-V
300 8188349** VZAS-300-V
Butterfly Valve VZAV
30 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/10
25/32 8188305** VZAS-32-N NBR
Acrylonitrile- Butadiene
Copolymer
-10°C - 100°C
For applications with oils, greases, fuel, gas oil, CO2, CO, H2 40 8044196** VZAS-40-N
50 8044197** VZAS-50-N
65 8044198** VZAS-65-N
80 8044199** VZAS-80-N
100 8044200** VZAS-100-N
125 8044201** VZAS-125-N
150 8044202** VZAS-150-N
200 8044203** VZAS-200-N
250 8044204** VZAS-250-N
300 8044205** VZAS-300-N
25/32 8188306** VZAS-32-NR NBR white
Acrylonitrile – butadiene
copolymer
-10°C …  100°C
Oils, greases, fuel, gas oil, CO2, CO, H2 40 8188307** VZAS-40-NR
50 8188308** VZAS-50-NR
65 8188309** VZAS-65-NR
80 8188310** VZAS-80-NR
100 8188311** VZAS-100-NR
125 8188312** VZAS-125-NR
150 8188313** VZAS-150-NR
200 8188314** VZAS-200-NR
250 8188315** VZAS-250-NR
300 8188316** VZAS-300-NR
25/32 8188271** VZAS-32-C CSM
Chlorosulfonated
Polyethylene
-10°C …  110°C
Moderate resistance to oil, greases, and weak acids 40 8188272** VZAS-40-C
50 8188273** VZAS-50-C
65 8188274** VZAS-65-C
80 8188275** VZAS-80-C
100 8188276** VZAS-100-C
125 8188277** VZAS-125-C
150 8188278** VZAS-150-C
200 8188279** VZAS-200-C
250 8188280** VZAS-250-C
300 8188281** VZAS-300-C
Butterfly Valve VZAV
Subject to change – 2024/10 → Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...  31
25/32 8188317** VZAS-32-S1 MVQ transparent
Poly (methyl vinyl)
siloxane
-55°C …  200°C
Especially for food applications 40 8188318** VZAS-40-S1
50 8188319** VZAS-50-S1
65 8188320** VZAS-65-S1
80 8188321** VZAS-80-S1
100 8188322** VZAS-100-S1
125 8188323** VZAS-125-S1
150 8188324** VZAS-150-S1
200 8188325** VZAS-200-S1
250 8188326** VZAS-250-S1
300 8188327** VZAS-300-S1
*  Phase-Out date 30.06.2025
** Phase-Out date 31.12.2025
Additional seals can be ordered as followed as a customer solution (GSS):
VZAS-XXX-YY